
2021 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 24th - 28th March, 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Wednesday, March 24 2021 8:46:59pm
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Event 16a: Elite Men Team Pursuit  Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. NSW 4:02.389
94 Kurt EATHER (NSW) 144722
95 Daniel GANDY (NSW) 157490
96 Ben HARVEY (NSW) 100218
97 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (NSW) 202256

Lap 1 21.245 21.245 (1)
Lap 2 14.741 35.986 (1)
Lap 3 14.383 50.369 (1)
Lap 4 14.403 1:04.773 (1)
Lap 5 14.681 1:19.454 (1)
Lap 6 14.759 1:34.213 (1)
Lap 7 14.935 1:49.149 (1)
Lap 8 15.027 2:04.176 (1)
Lap 9 14.369 2:18.546 (1)

Lap 10 14.668 2:33.214 (1)
Lap 11 14.709 2:47.923 (1)
Lap 12 14.979 3:02.902 (1)
Lap 13 15.047 3:17.949 (1)
Lap 14 14.764 3:32.714 (1)
Lap 15 15.075 3:47.790 (1)
Lap 16 14.599 4:02.389 (1)


